
DAYS Date Nur-KG Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6

Monday 4/9/2023 Regular class G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K

Wednesday 6/9/2023 Regular class C.S C.S C.S C.S C.S C.S

Tuesday 12/9/2023 MATHS (o) P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE SCIENCE

Wednesday 13/9/2023 MATHS(w) MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE HINDI MATHS P.LEAVE

Thursday 14/9/2023 ENGLISH(O) P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE SOCIAL SCIENCE

Friday 15/9/2023 ENGLISH(W) E.V.S HINDI ENGLISH SOCIAL SC ENGLISH P.LEAVE

Monday 18/9/2023 HINDI[O] P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE MATHS

Tuesday 19/9/2023 HINDI[W] ENGLISH E.V.S MATHS SCIENCE S0CIAL SC P.LEAVE

Wednesday 20/9/2023 P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE P.LEAVE ENGLISH

Thursday 21/9/2023 EVS[O] HINDI MATHS SOCIAL SC MATHS SCIENCE P.LEAVE

  TERM   1    EXAMINATION DATESHEET(2023-24)


